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HONG KONG
BROADBAND NETWORK

As of 1 August 2018 FHFH20184E8H1H

SMS £Z:H

SMS Services &sRARRS" Rate UgE (HK$)

Send Local SMS £ 37A#4g5R°
Intra-network 48/4° Free 02
Inter-network 48950 $0.60

end International SMS from Hong Kong to Overseas 745 A RS o

To Philippines EIEEHEE $0.50

To Indonesia, Malaysia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, UAE, India, Japan,
Nepal, Pakistan, South Africa, Sri Lanka, Vietnam

SIS - FATETE + OHUIHLE - BO0SE e - 208 - BRATSEE - BT - B - 5090
JEJAE - EEMNE - BEIE - WTEET - fE

To other overseas countries Z& HAt /A MNeH 52 $1.50
Remarks:

1. The length of each SMS is limited to 70 Chinese or 160 English characters, including spaces, Arabic numerals and punctuation marks. If an SMS contains a Chinese
character, it will be calculated based on the limit of 70 characters.

2. SMS content cannot be sent to fixed-line services users. Customer will still be charged for sending such content to inapplicable recipients.

3. Intra-network SMS is applicable for HKBN Subscribers with the designated service plans using network provided by same service operator.

4. For sending International SMS in overseas, an additional SMS roaming charge will be applied.

5. International SMS is applicable to text messages only.
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1. BEEMNZH FIRAB70EP X FH160BEXFE - BFZEN - HERMZRFTE - ENEARESPXE - AIMPEAN70EZ S RS -
2 AT REEE R EEMAS - INfER%Y  RRENEBNEEER -

3. MAEMERARERE S BB SR BRI AN ELMARE RSN BEAEERBBEEREE 2484 -

4. BN R EIRRAR N R B BRI B B E -

5. EREMRBERAR Y FREEE -

MMS SR E

MMS Services 288 EH E RS Rate 2 (HK$)
Send Local MMS #3244 2 SHLASE RS $1.50
Receive MMS R A EHE Free ¢
Send \Interr}gtional MMS from Hong Kong to Overseas $4.50
AT AR A B 5 ARG SRR 204
Remarks:

1. No data transmission charge is required if the MMS is sent or received locally.
2. Roaming data charge is required if the MMS is sent or received in overseas.
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